
45/GAF/EQUIPE/FEDEALE A REG/FEDERALE B

DU 01/04/2023 AU 02/04/2023

33.935

10.934

11.167

11.334

11.434

11.134

30.701

7.800

10.200

10.067

10.434

7.434

30.368

4.667

11.234

9.200

9.934

8.200

36.235

9.400

11.700

12.034

12.367

11.834

33.468

11.067

11.334

10.834

11.067

10.867

25.034

8.567

7.900

8.200

8.267

-

30.201

11.634

7.200

9.367

8.167

9.200

35.734

12.067

11.900

11.767

11.400

11.767

32.968

11.234

10.500

11.234

10.167

10.200

26.034

7.967

9.000

9.067

7.767

4.534

28.668

10.634

8.134

9.500

6.167

8.534

33.867

11.800

9.400

11.467

9.667

10.600

FEDERALE A REGIONALE 10 ANS ET PLUS

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
SAINT JEAN DE LA RUELLE - ALERTE SAINT

JEAN DE LA RUELLE
Equipe 1

Total

Candice GARRAUD

Romane VAVASSEUR

Zoelie NOEL-BOSSERT

Emy LAURENT

Maelie POIRIER

131.239

2 OLIVET - GYM OLIVET Equipe 1

Total

Leane MENOURY

Nathaëlle LAVILLE

Margaux BARTH

Jade GORDIEN

Charlotte CAMUS

124.437

3 BEAUGENCY - ETOILE BALGENTIENNE Equipe 1

Total

Shanna MAINGUY

Melodie BANNAVONG

Lise DEVAUX

Juliette EVRAS

Léna DA FONTE

121.537



33.267

10.800

10.200

11.067

11.400

10.500

26.501

9.067

6.534

6.534

7.200

10.234

25.668

11.234

3.200

8.167

-

6.267

33.535

11.834

5.467

9.600

9.834

11.867

31.934

10.400

9.467

10.800

10.400

10.734

19.235

6.967

3.634

5.167

5.634

6.634

21.034

5.034

4.634

7.167

6.967

6.900

26.968

8.900

5.034

7.734

10.334

7.467

31.534

10.500

10.734

10.300

-

8.267

20.401

7.800

6.934

4.400

5.667

5.100

15.867

3.967

8.300

3.600

2.067

1.467

28.100

8.500

12.100

7.367

7.500

3.934

4
AMILLY - J3 SPORTS AMILLY

GYMNASTIQUE
Equipe 1

Total

Louna LOBO

Shailo FREMY

Nolane POUMENI

Malvina GUILLON

Melyna ROCHA

118.971

5
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE - ASSOCIATION

SPORTIVE LES TAMARIS
Equipe 1

Total

Zoé GOUPIL-LAURET

Inês AFONSO

Valentine DEMAREST

Justine ALIMONIER

Alena PIERSON

99.171

6 BEAUGENCY - ETOILE BALGENTIENNE Equipe 2

Total

Clara MOGE MACEDO

Fantine BENETEAU

Salome MENARD

Clea PEROT

Lou-Ann DA ROCHA

95.902


